
Coalville Over 60s League 
 

Matches for lbstock A in Division 1 

   Tue 23rd Apr Home Shepshed     POSTPONED UNTIL 15/05/2024 

Tue 30th Apr Home Market Bosworth A 

Tue 7th May Away Ashby A        POSTPONED UNTIL 09/07/2024 

Tue 14th May Home Ibstock B 

Wed 15
th
 May Home Shepshed 

Tue 21st May Away Battram 

Tue 28th May Home Coalville A 

Tue 4th Jun Away Ashby B 

Tue 11th Jun Home Phoenix 

Tue 25th Jun Away New Lount 

Tue 9th Jul Away Ashby A 

Tue 16th Jul Away Market Bosworth A 

Tue 23rd Jul Home Ashby A 

Tue 30th Jul Away Ibstock B 

Tue 6th Aug Home Battram 

Tue 13th Aug Away Coalville A 

Tue 20th Aug Home Ashby B 

Tue 27th Aug Away Phoenix 

Tue 3rd Sep Away Shepshed 

Tue 10th Sep Home New Lount 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Coalville Over 60s League 
 

Matches for Ibstock B in Division 1 

   Tue 23rd Apr Away Ashby B 

Tue 30th Apr Away Phoenix 

Tue 7th May Home Battram 

Tue 14th May Away lbstock A 

Tue 21st May Home New Lount 

Tue 28th May Away Market Bosworth A 

Tue 4th Jun Home Shepshed 

Tue 11th Jun Away Ashby A 

Tue 25th Jun Home Coalville A 

Tue 16th Jul Home Phoenix 

Tue 23rd Jul Away Battram 

Tue 30th Jul Home lbstock A 

Tue 6th Aug Away New Lount 

Tue 13th Aug Home Market Bosworth A 

Tue 20th Aug Away Shepshed 

Tue 27th Aug Home Ashby A 

Tue 3rd Sep Home Ashby B 

Tue 10th Sep Away Coalville A 

 

 


